ITAB SHOP CONCEPT AB

ITAB SHOP CONCEPT AB

ISIN: SE0015962097

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/12 18:00:00

Price
28.40 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

12.25% (3.10)

SE0015962097
ITAB

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Construction

Stock

543 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

28.20 SEK (6,921)
28.40 SEK (3,719)
26.80 SEK

29.00 SEK

26.80 SEK

25.30 SEK
28.1261 SEK
418,648
11,773,613.15
917

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0015962097&ID_NOTATION=10425153
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=836f726673c0d35bd7c0e91508b04af1939a9a9d5a0157ce90fdd87e9bef55fe&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4507b9c30d020d24b&time=1720898966&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=45ccb1f6ba813b0878d0543360cbcf378d95e203cfa0d40a3ba90be229b8dfbb&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=26e543374c800bd3b&time=1720898966&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a52749b6abc82e7768f88d9c039cd56fa11a97fc06c84354e465c6e6f9cc42a2&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=26f09796911b0ed8b&time=1720898966&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=712099af634898c0c93dd26da0ac96e9d6e5e1947394eeb30585888006f597aa&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=44937168d4bef6667&time=1720898966&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a1c95bb30077f3e126558fbd5676a9de76af4bc8364c49fe0e4b5d41baf6a4a&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e5b1ca00bb0dbe19d&time=1720898966&tool=RSC

ITAB SHOP CONCEPT AB

Details

2024/07/12 18:00:00

Price
28.40 SEK

Difference

General attributes

€ 1225%(3.10)

ISIN SE0015962097
Symbol ITAB
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap 543 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 28.20 SEK (6,921)
Ask (Ask size) 28.40 SEK (3,719)
Open 26.80 SEK
High 29.00 SEK
Low 26.80 SEK
Close (prev. day) 25.30 SEK
VWAP 28.1261 SEK
Volume (pcs) 418,648
Trading volume 11,773,613.15
Number of trades 917
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +138.66% +186.87% +60.63%
Perf +16.50 +18.50 +10.72
(abs.)
Beta 0.59 0.70 0.76

Volatility 61.29
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ITAB SHOP CONCEPT AB

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:05 2.16 EUR
12

Nasdaq Stockholm  2024/07/ 18:00 28.40 SEK
12

London Stock 2021/03/ 17:51 15.8922 SEK

Exchange 30

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 11:29 2.46 EUR
12

Berlin 2024/07/ 20:20 2.47 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

1.77

0.09

0.00

0.00

26.02 SEK (147,479
26.17 SEK (139,240
22.88 SEK (194,610
15.42 SEK (123,544
30.90 SEK (2024/05/22
11.45 SEK (2024/01/10
30.90 SEK (2024/05/22
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
8.12 SEK (2023/09/27)

Number of
trades

1

917

16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10425153
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=173309035
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162242792
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162242792
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336343855
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336343854

ITAB SHOP CONCEPT AB
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ITAB SHOP CONCEPT AB

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

A |

Contact Details
ITAB SHOP CONCEPT

Instrumentvagen 2 550 09 Jonkoping
Telefon: + 46 36 31 73 00

Fax: -

E-mail: info@itab.com
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